
Primary JRIB Attendees (Feb 12, 2004) 
   

Name Phone E-Mail 

Berkson, Brad, Mr. 703-695-6413 brad.berkson@osd.mil 

Bridgman, Michael, Mr.  michael.bridgman@osd.mil 

Grant, Paul, Mr. 703-607-0383 paul.grant@osd.mil 

Jones, Gary, Mr.  gary.jones@osd.mil 

Krzysko, Mark, Mr. 703-614-3882 mark.krzysko@osd.mil 

Schaeffer, Mark, Mr. 703-695-7417 mark.schaeffer@osd.mil 

Sumpter, LeAntha, Ms. 703-614-4174 leantha.sumpter@osd.mil 

Williams, Michael, Mr. 767-6330 michael.williams@dcma.mil 

Yee, Merrill, Mr.  merrill.yee@osd.mil 

 
Additional JRIB Attendees (Feb 12, 2004) 
 

Name Phone E-Mail 

Atchley, Walter, Mr.  walter.atchley@osd.mil 

Bishop, William, Mr.  william.bishop@osd.mil 

Burleigh, Ann, Ms.  ann.burleigh@dla.mil 

Clark, Linwood, LTC  linwood.clark@osd.mil 

Crytzer, Linda, Ms.  linda.tutor@hqda.army.mil 

Desiderio, George, Mr.  george.desiderio@osd.mil 

Finley, Daria, Ms.  finleyd@ncr.disa.mil 

Glaser, Andy, Mr.  Andrew.glaser.ctr@osd.mil 

Guinasso, Dave, Mr.  david.guinasso@dcma.mil 

Hill, Larry, Mr.,   larry.w.hill1@us.army.mil 



Name Phone E-Mail 

Kania, Mike, Mr.  michael.kania.ctr@osd.mil 

Krumhaus, Paul, Mr.  paul.krumhaus@eis.army.mil 

Leibrandt, Robert, Mr. 703-695-1099 robert.leibrandt@osd.mil 

Lewis, Ray, Mr.  Lewis2R@ncr.disa.mil 

Lumb, Michael, Mr.  mlumb@kpmg.com 

Manning, Rufus, Col.,  rufus.manning@dla.mil 

Murphy, Monte, LTC  monte.murphy@js.pentagon.mil 

Pieper, Joseph, Mr.  Joseph.pieper@us.army.mil 

Purgitt, Bill, Mr.  bill.purgitt@us.army.mil 

Ruckdaschel, Tom, Mr.  tom.ruckdaschel@osd.mil 

Smith, Kathy, Ms.   kathleen.smith@osd.mil 

Sylvester, Richard, Mr.   richard.sylvester@osd.mil 

Thurmond, Tim, LTC  Tim.thurmond@us.army.mil 

Waddick, John, Mr.  John.waddick@eis.army.mil 

Wildander, Denis, Mr.  Denis.wildanger@eis.army.mil 

Woodson, Robert, Mr.  robert.woodson@hqda.army.mil 

Woody, Dianna, Ms.  dianna.woody@saalt.army.mil 

 
 


